
 2014 House and Senate Education Committees

House Education Committee

Representative District Office Phone Secretary email

Brooks Coleman Chair R-97 416 CAP 404-656-9210 Sheena Wright brooks.coleman@house.ga.gov

Mike Dudgeon Vice-Chair R-25 608-C CLOB 404-656-0298 Kristin Tipton mike.dudgeon@house.ga.gov

Tommy Benton Secretary R-31 613-D CLOB 404-463-3793 Taylor Blumenthal tommy.benton@house.ga.gov

Amy Carter R-175 218 CAP 404-656-6801 Pam Norwood amy.carter@house.ga.gov

David Casas R-107 601-H CLOB 404-656-0254 Kathy Hutcherson david.casas@house.ga.gov

Joyce Chandler R-105 601-G CLOB 404-656-0254 Kathy Hutcherson joyce.chandler@house.ga.gov

Valerie Clark R-101 507-F CLOB 404-656-0202 Lynn McKenzie valerie.clark@house.ga.gov

Pam Dickerson D-113 611-E CLOB 404-656-0314 Kim Wideman pam.dickerson@house.ga.gov

Tom Dickson R-6 245 CAP 404-463-2247 Sheila Raney tom.dickson@house.ga.gov

Terry England R-116 245 CAP 404-463-2247 Emily Pattillo terry.england@house.ga.gov

Hugh Floyd D-99 611-H CLOB 404-656-0314 Kim Wideman hugh.floyd@house.ga.gov

Mike Glanton D-75 612-C CLOB 404-656-0325 Rejenia Ballard mike.glanton@house.ga.gov

Henry "Wayne" Howard D-124 511-G CLOB 404-656-6372 Cynthia Danzey wayne.howard@house.ga.gov

Jan Jones R-47 340 CAP 404-656-5072 Beth Green jan.jones@house.ga.gov

Margaret Kaiser D-59 604-D CLOB 404-656-0265 Olivia Sims margaret.kaiser@house.ga.gov

Edward Lindsey R-54 501-H CLOB 404-656-0177 Lauren Talley edward.lindsey@house.ga.gov

Howard Maxwell R-17 402 CAP 404-656-5143 Julie Jordan howard.maxwell@house.ga.gov

Rahn Mayo D-84 511-D CLOB 404-656-6372 Cynthia Danzey rahn.mayo@house.ga.gov

Alisha Morgan D-39 404-G CLOB 404-656-0109 Jackie Hicks alisha.morgan@house.ga.gov

Randy Nix R-69 402 CLOB 404-656-5087 Debra Miller randy.nix@house.ga.gov

Edward Setzler R-35 401 CAP 404-656-7857 Rebecca Hammock ed.setzler@house.ga.gov

Willie Talton R-147 131 CAP 404-656-5105 Michelle McKelly willie.talton@house.ga.gov

Kevin Tanner R-9 401-E CLOB 404-656-0152 Leigh Goff kevin.tanner@house.ga.gov

Sam Teasley R-37 417 CAP 404-656-5146 Fallon Goodman sam.teasley@house.ga.gov
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 2014 House and Senate Education Committees

Senate Education & Youth Committee

Senator District Office Phone Secretary email

Lindsey Tippins Chair R-37 302-B CLOB 404-657-0406 Kathleen Cominski lindsey.tippins@senate.ga.gov

John Wilkinson Vice-Chair R-50 321-B CLOB 404-463-5257 Susan Henry john.wilkinson@senate.ga.gov

Freddie Powell Sims Secretary D-12 110-A CAP 404-463-5259 Audrey Lee freddie.sims@senate.ga.gov

Dean Burke R-11 305-A CLOB 404-656-0040 Tarika Jackson dean.burke@senate.ga.gov

Vincent Fort D-39 121-J CAP 404-656-5091 Javier Brown vincent.fort@senate.ga.gov

Chuck Hufstetler R-52 320-A CLOB 404-656-0034 Phyllis Walker chuck.hufstetler@senate.ga.gov

Donzella James D-35 304-B CLOB 404-463-1379 Jackie Leathers donzella.james@senate.ga.gov

Fran Millar R-40 319-B CLOB 404-463-2260 Donna Nealey fran.millar@senate.ga.gov

Butch Miller R-49 421-A CAP 404-656-6578 Rochelle Wilson butch.miller@senate.ga.gov

Jesse Stone R-23 320-B CLOB 404-463-1314 Phyllis Walker jesse.stone@senate.ga.gov

Horacena Tate D-38 121-A CAP 404-463-8053 Karen Thompson horacena.tate@senate.ga.gov
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